KATEGORIJA SENIORI
RAZIGRAVANIJE PO SKUPINAMA

SKUPINA A
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE = SETOVI  PLAS.
1. GACINA ZEUAN B 3o 3-0 3-0 3 9-0 1
2. |BUCOIGOR o3 I 3o 3-0 2 6-3 2
3. |GUNJEVIC ZORAN 0-3 o3 I o3 0 0-9 4
4. |LOKASTONCI 0-3 0-3 30 I ¢ 3-6 3
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET SKOR
GACINA ZELIAN LOKAS TONCI 11-9 11-2 11-2 3-0
BUCO IGOR GUNJEVIC ZORAN 11-4 11-3 11-3 3-0
LOKAS TONCI GUNJEVIC ZORAN 11-4 11-6 11-6 3-0
GACINA ZELJAN BUCO IGOR 11-9 11-9 11-6 3-0
BUCO IGOR LOKAS TONCI 11-7 11-8 11-6 3-0
GUNIEVIC ZORAN GACINA ZELJIAN 6-11 5-11 1-11 0-3
SKUPINA B
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1.  KOPROLCEC DARIO B 3o 3-2 3-1 3 9-3 1
2. [HORVAT SLOBODAN o3 I 13 0-3 0 19 4
3. STOSIC ANTE 23 31 I o3 1 5-7 3
4. |MISCEVIC SRDAN 13 3-0 30 BN 2 7-3 2
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET SKOR
KOPROLCEC DARIO  MISCEVIC SRDAN 11-2 11-8 7-11 11-5 3-1
HORVAT SLOBODAN  STOSIC ANTE 11-7 6-11 8-11 8-11 1-3
MISCEVIC SRDAN STOSIC ANTE 11-7 11-8 11-3 3-0
KOPROLCEC DARIO  HORVAT SLOBODAN 11-5 11-1 11-6 3-0
HORVAT SLOBODAN  MISCEVIC SRDAN 9-11 4-11 4-11 0-3
STOSIC ANTE KOPROLCEC DARIO 11-13 11-9 5-11 11-6 8-11 2-3
SKUPINA C
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. |SVERER DAVOR | o 3-0 3-0 2 8-3 2
2. |PUSIC ALEN 32 I 3o 3-1 3 93 1
3. |ANTOLIC MARIO 03 o3 I o3 0 09 4
4. |TURK ZORAN 03 1-3 30 N ¢ 4-6 3



1.SET  2.SET  3.SET 4. SET 5.SET  SKOR
SVERER DAVOR TURK ZORAN 114 116 111 3-0
PUSIC ALEN ANTOLIC MARIO 11-8 11-7 11-9 3-0
TURK ZORAN ANTOLIC MARIO 115 117 119 3-0
SVERER DAVOR PUSIC ALEN 5-11 11-4 11-5 8-11 8-11 2-3
PUSIC ALEN TURK ZORAN 114 711 115 116 3-1
ANTOLIC MARIO SVERER DAVOR 511 711 3-11 03
SKUPINA D
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4  POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. |[BUDES IVAN s 3-0 1-3 2 7-4 2
2. |VESLIGAJ DANIJEL 13 I 30 3-1 2 7-4 1
3. |BORDAKARLO 03 o3 I o3 0 09 4
4. |LANDEKIC ZORAN 3-1 1-3 30 N 2 7-4 3
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET 5.SET  SKOR
BUDES IVAN LANDEKIC ZORAN 911 113 711 811 13
VESLIGAI DANIEL  BORDA KARLO 114 115 111 3-0
LANDEKICZORAN ~ BORDA KARLO 112 115 111 3-0
BUDES IVAN VESLIGAJ DANIJEL 119 118 1214 119 3-1
VESLIGAI DANLEL ~ LANDEKIC ZORAN 1210 117 811 113 3-1
BORDA KARLO BUDES IVAN 511 511 1012 3-0
SKUPINA E
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4  POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. |[FUCKAR TOMISLAV o 3-0 3-0 2 8-3 2
2. |IVIC DARIO 32 I 3o 3-0 3 9-2 1
3. |JAKOPEC MARIO 03 o3 I 3o 1 3-6 3
4. |SCHILDENFELD LINO 03 03 o3 I o 09 4
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET 5.SET  SKOR
FUCKARTOMISLAV ~ SCHILDENFELDLINO 1210 11-9 115 3-0
IVIC DARIO JAKOPEC MARIO 117 117 115 3-0
SCHILDENFELD LINO  JAKOPEC MARIO 511 411 2-11 03
FUCKAR TOMISLAV  IVIC DARIO 911 1210 115 1212 7-11 2-3
IVI€ DARIO SCHILDENFELDLINO 119 1210 117 3-0
JAKOPEC MARIO FUCKAR TOMISLAV 811 711  3-11 03



SKUPINA F

RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4  POBJEDE & SETOVI | PLAS.
1. [KLOBUCAR ROBERT s 1-3 3-1 2 7-5 2
2. |BRZOVICIGOR 13 I 32 3-1 2 7-6 3
3. |PETEK DEAN 3-1 23 N 31 2 8-5 1
4. [SKRIPELJ MLADEN 1-3 1-3 13 I o 3-9 4
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET 5.SET  SKOR
KLOBUCAR ROBERT  3KRIPELJ MLADEN 114 114 511 113 3-1
BRZOVIC IGOR PETEK DEAN 114 118 411 741 117 3-2
SKRIPEL) MLADEN ~ PETEK DEAN 511 711 119 111 13
KLOBUCAR ROBERT ~ BRZOVIC IGOR 117 118 1012 113 3-1
BRZOVIC IGOR SKRIPELJ MLADEN 611 118 113 12-10 3-1
PETEK DEAN KLOBUCARROBERT 113 113  7-11  11.9 3-1
SKUPINA G
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4  POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. |KREPELNIK MARKO B ko 3-2 3-0 3 9-2 1
2. |KACAVENDA TOMISLAV o3 I o3 3-0 1 3-6 3
3. [FIJACKO KRESIMIR 2-3 30 I 31 2 8-4 2
4. |VUKSA ANTE 03 03 13 I o 1-9 4
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET 5.SET  SKOR
KREPELNIK MARKO ~ VUK3A ANTE 115 114 112 3-0
KACAVENDA < <
TOMISLAV FIJACKO KRESIMIR 811  12-14 1012 03
VUKSA ANTE FIJACKO KRESIMIR 6-11  14-12 1012 2-11 1-3
KACAVENDA
KREPELNIKMARKO - " 110 115 11-8 3-0
KACAVENDA <
TOMISLAY VUKSA ANTE 117 118 11-8 3-0
FIJACKO KRESIMIR ~ KREPELNIK MARKO 115 118 911 711 911 2-3
SKUPINA H
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4  POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. [TADICIVAN B o 3-1 3-0 3 9-1 1
2. |GAGIC VLADIMIR o3 I 32 3-1 2 6-6 2
3. |NOVINAELVIS 1-3 23 I 3= 1 6-8 3
4. |KRAJACIC IVAN 03 1-3 23 N o 3-9 4



TADIC IVAN
GAGIC VLADIMIR

KRAJACIC IVAN
TADIC IVAN

GAGIC VLADIMIR
NOVINA ELVIS

SKUPINA |
RB

1 BABIC VJERAN
2 PERIC IVAN

3.  |VIDMAR MLADEN
4

KRAJACIC IVAN
NOVINA ELVIS

NOVINA ELVIS
GAGIC VLADIMIR

KRAJACIC IVAN
TADIC IVAN

IGRAC

BRzOVIC ZORAN

BABIC VIERAN
PERIC IVAN

BRZOVIC ZORAN
BABIC VIERAN

PERIC IVAN
VIDMAR MLADEN

GACINA ZELIAN
KLOBUCAR ROBERT
BUCO IGOR

PETEK DEAN
KREPELNIK MARKO
MISCEVIC SRDAN
SVERER DAVOR
TADIC IVAN
KOPROLCEC DARIO
GAGIC VLADIMIR
PERIC IVAN

PUSIC ALEN
VESLIGAJ DANIJEL
IVIC DARIO
FIJACKO KRESIMIR
BABIC VJERAN

BRZOVIC ZORAN
VIDMAR MLADEN

VIDMAR MLADEN
PERIC IVAN

BRZOVIC ZORAN
BABIC VJERAN

BUDES IVAN

FUCKAR TOMISLAV

1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET
114 118 117
1214 118 116 1012 119
119 511 1012 115 1113
117 114 117
211 119 115 116
811 611 119 811
1 2 3 4  POBJEDE | SETOVI
B o 3-0 3-0 3 9-0
o3 I 31 3-2 2 6-6
03 13 I 13 0 2-9
03 2-3 1 N 57
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET
116 119 117
911 118 117 116
114 116 511 118
119 115 116
1012 911 115 117 118
311 311 611
ZAVRSNICA
1/16 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET
711 117 1012 118 7-11
411 118 511 119 911

2-3
3-0

3-1
1-3

PLAS.

SKOR
3-0
3-1

31
3-0

3-2
0-3

SKOR

2-3

w| N



GACINA ZELIAN
BUCO IGOR
KREPELNIK MARKO
SVERER DAVOR
KOPROLCEC DARIO
PERIC IVAN
VESLIGAJ DANIJEL
FUCKAR TOMISLAV

GACINA ZELIAN
MISCEVIC SRDAN
KOPROLCEC DARIO
IVIC DARIO

GACINA ZELJAN
KOPROLCEC DARIO

KOPROLCEC DARIO

SVERER DAVOR

BUDES IVAN
PETEK DEAN
MISCEVIC SRDAN
TADIC IVAN
GAGIC VLADIMIR
PUSIC ALEN

IVIC DARIO
BABIC VJERAN

PETEK DEAN
SVERER DAVOR
PUSIC ALEN
BABIC VJERAN

SVERER DAVOR
BABIC VJERAN

GACINA ZELJAN

BABIC VJERAN

1/8 FINALA

1. SET 2. SET
10-12 6-11
11-8 10-12
6-11 11-13
7-11 11-8
11-6 11-5
7-11 5-11
8-11 5-11
7-11 8-11
1/4 FINALA
1. SET 2. SET
11-2 13-11
4-11 7-11
11-9 11-7
8-11 5-11
1/2 FINALA
1. SET 2. SET
8-11 11-9
4-11 11-9
ZA 3. MJESTO
1. SET 2. SET
12-10 5-11

FINALE (ZA 1. MJESTO)

1. SET 2. SET
11-5 10-12

3. SET
11-5
11-13
11-6
11-9
11-4
8-11
8-11
5-11

3. SET
9-11
11-7
12-10
7-11

3. SET
6-11
8-11

3. SET
9-11

3. SET
11-6

4. SET
11-1
8-11
8-11
11-8

4. SET
13-11
8-10

4. SET
9-11
6-11

4. SET
7-11

4. SET
11-4

5.SET
11-9

5. SET

5.SET

5. SET

5.SET

SKOR

SKOR
3-1
1-3
3-0
0-3

SKOR
1-3

SKOR
3-1



